
T: (937) 319‐8115

F: (937) 319‐8115

Title
Cost per 

Book
Quantity

Total Cost            
(QTY x cost per book)

DESPERATELY SEARCHING VOL II $24.99

DESPERATELY SEARCHING VOL I $24.99

CHASING ISFET IN THE DISTRICT $14.95

WHEN ISIS COMES TO DINNER $14.95

MURDER AT THE CAROUSEL CLUB $14.95

MURDER ON THE GOLD COAST $13.95

HOT STONES, COLD DEATH $10.95

A SUMMER REMEMBERED $19.95
Sales Tax:

Greene County Ohio tax rate = 6.5%

(Multiply subtotal by .065 to get Ohio tax.)

Shipping & Handling Charges:

Add $1.50 (U.S.) S&H for each book shipped in the U.S.

Add $2.50 for each book shipped to Canada.

Add $5.00 for each book shipped outside of the U.S. and Canada.

Please provide and print clearly the following information for shipping:

NAME:

ADDRESS:

ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:

Payment: (Check One) □ Money Order □ Check

Silver Maple Publications
P.O.Box 846

Yellow Springs, OH 45387‐8115

 +

 +

ORDER FORM

This form can be submitted via Post only. Please use the mailing address listed at the top of the page to submit 

your order. THANK YOU.

907897039

970897014

907897006

970897022

ISBN

   Subtotal

   Tax (Ohio Residents Only)

   Shipping & Handling

   Grand Total

970897084

970897060

970897046

970897073


