

Silver Maple Publications

P.O.Box 846 Yellow Springs, OH 45387-8115 T: (937) 319-8115 F: (937) 319-8115

ORDER FORM

Title	ISBN	Cost per Book	Quantity	Total Cost (QTY x cost per book)
DESPERATELY SEARCHING VOL II	970897084	\$24.99		
DESPERATELY SEARCHING VOL I	970897073	\$24.99		
CHASING ISFET IN THE DISTRICT	970897046	\$14.95		
WHEN ISIS COMES TO DINNER	970897060	\$14.95		
MURDER AT THE CAROUSEL CLUB	907897039	\$14.95		
MURDER ON THE GOLD COAST	970897014	\$13.95		
HOT STONES, COLD DEATH	907897006	\$10.95		
A SUMMER REMEMBERED	970897022	\$19.95		
Sales Tax: Greene County Ohio tax rate = 6.5% (Multiply subtotal by .065 to get Ohio tax.) Shipping & Handling Charges: Add \$1.50 (U.S.) S&H for each book shipped in the U.S.		Subtotal		
		Tax (Ohio Residents Only)		+
		Shipping & Handling		+
Add \$2.50 for each book shipped to Canada. Add \$5.00 for each book shipped outside of the U.S. and Canada.		Grand Total		
Please provide and print clearly the following information for shipping: NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
ADDRESS:				
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:		
Payment: (Check One)		☐ Check		
This form can be submitted via Post only. Please use the mailing address listed at the top of the page to submit your order. THANK YOU.				